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1
12:57

3847 m
7.476 

H

winningpost.co.uk Play Prize Champion Tipster Conditional Jockeys' Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 7.476  (4.014 1.847 923 462 230)

1
3847

ML: 8,5

76.20

Motazzen
7j. b W (Dubawi - Yaazy)

Trainer: H C Knight
Besitzer: Carol & Chris Jackson & Henr

Jay Tidball

26.11 Wetherby 8 71.7 3963 5.809 11,0 Brendan Powell Onewaywest, Just Call Me Lucy, Singapore 
30.10 Stratford 2 75.7 3756 4.040 4,5 Brendan Powell Soldier's Leap, See The Green
03.10 Fontwell 2 74.4 3568 3.248 4,5 Brendan Powell Jorebel, As Fast As Wind
03.09 Lingfield 6 61.7 2615 3.978 4,3 Cieren Fallon Surrey Fire, Curran, Currumbin
17.08 Southwell 1 59.9 2427 5.234 51,0 Cieren Fallon Kingmaker, Whatsgoingonmarvin

2
ML: 2,88

73.90

Morning Mayhem
4j. b W (Dragon Dancer - Midnight Mayhem)

Trainer: Nick Scholfield
Besitzer: Felstead Partnership

Freddie Mitchell

19.12 Uttoxeter 1 72.1 3171 3.248 29,0 Kielan Woods Thankyouandplease, Newport
21.11 Chepstow U 70.3 3233 3.248 126,0 Kielan Woods Reinado, Mumbles, Miss Maxfort
07.11 Fontwell 8 75.3 3568 3.248 51,0 R P McLernon Low Expectations, Tigers Moon, Diamond D
20.09 Navan 9 73.9 3822 5.950 251,0 Ricky Doyle County Final, Itsaworkinmaniam, Welluknow
05.09 Kilbeggan 11 70.8 3914 6.198 126,0 Eoghan Finegan Minella Supreme, Itsallinthegenes, Long Bra

3
ML: 3,75

73.00

King Of Highways
5j. gr W (Free Port Lux - Valse De Touzaine)

Trainer: C Gordon
Besitzer: Anthony Ward-Thomas

Joe Anderson

01.12 Plumpton U 75.7 3974 5.330 2,5 Freddie Gordon Atreides, Birdman Bob, Hilltown
18.11 Lingfield 3 73.5 4023 3.294 5,5 Freddie Gordon Getaway King, Jorah
24.01 Sandown 6 71.7 3215 5.446 67,0 Rex Dingle Castle Carrock, Diva Luna, Kap Vert
16.12 Plumpton 4 71.2 3196 4.357 101,0 Bryan Carver Epic West, Clearisthewater, Kingston Bresil
17.11 Fontwell 5 69.9 3568 4.193 67,0 Harry Reed Gooloogong, Authentic Legacy, Jubilant

4
ML: 13,0

68.00

Bradman
4j. b W (Australia - Wazin)

Trainer: K Bishop
Besitzer: Monday Boys Partnership

Luke Scott

16.11 Fontwell 4 71.2 4375 3.248 81,0 James Best Mask Of Zorro, Nowyouvebinandunit, Atlanti
22.04 Hereford 4 66.2 3957 3.248 21,0 Jay Tidball Pooroldmackley, Golden Moonshake, Mr Ze
24.03 Wincanton 6 66.7 3986 4.225 41,0 James Best Basman Palace, Prairie Queen, Flash In Th
18.02 Taunton 8 67.6 3314 4.955 201,0 James Best Cornish Storm, Blacksamssenorita, Public E
30.01 Wincanton 6 64.9 3063 4.956 301,0 James Best Champagne Chic, Ambion View, Don't Mind 

5
ML: 11,0

66.70

Goguenard
9j. b W (Buck's Boum - Ouchka)

Trainer: D J Jeffreys
Besitzer: D J Jeffreys

Finn Lambert

17.11 Leicester 6 70.8 4124 3.169 6,0 Finn Lambert Jewel Eyed Judy, Jukebox D'eddy, Welches
06.05 Ffos Las 9 67.6 4023 3.248 19,0 Jack Hogan The Wire Flyer, Getuptheyard, Coup De Gol
26.02 Bangor-On-Dee 2 68.5 4656 4.753 4,3 Harry Atkins Henrysbrotherjack, Superior Glance
21.01 Leicester 4 64.4 4564 4.225 15,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Camulus, Lazy Sunday, Faitque De L'isle
17.12 Catterick 4 67.1 3869 4.040 15,0 Kielan Woods Not Staying Long, Hazard Collonges, Baby 

6
ML: 4,5

64.90

Atlantic Power
5j. b W (Westerner - Adarenna)

Trainer: R Ford
Besitzer: Sturminster Newton Building 

Ned Fox

04.12 Wincanton 7 64.4 4965 3.301 4,0 Harry Reed Happy Returns, West Orchard, Snapdance
16.11 Fontwell 3 68.5 4375 3.248 3,2 Harry Kimber Mask Of Zorro, Nowyouvebinandunit
23.10 Fontwell 1 65.8 4375 3.248 12,0 Harry Kimber Endersen, Nowyouvebinandunit
25.04 Fontwell 8 64.9 3849 3.248 9,0 Harry Kimber Decorated, My Cullen, I'm Your Buckaroo
10.03 Stratford 7 65.8 4432 3.248 19,0 R P McLernon Summerleaze, Nowyouvebinandunit, Seasm

Ergebnis: Quoten:


